Shop: --
AUTEL ™ -

Email: --

Address: --

Report ID: MAXIA20240603124613
Test Time: 2024-06-03 12:46:13
Technician: Andrick

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Volkswagen/51 - Golf Cabriolet 2012 >/--

VIN: WWWZZZ1KZCW163177
Customer Information

Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House

Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT
Version: V19.50

(=) System Scanned(14)

System

01 - Engine Control Module 1

03 - Brakes 1

08 - Air Conditioning

15 - Airbag

16 - Steering column electronics
17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer

42 - Driver's door electronics

44 - Power Steering

52 - Passenger's door electronics
56 - Radio

62 - Left rear door electronics

72 - Right rear door electronics

(3 pTC (32)

01 - Engine Control Module 1 (6 DTCs)

DTC Description
§>g§1%%:80/01 Cooling Fan 1 Control Circuit

nLITEl_ www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Odometer Reading: 264151
License Plate: KHX312NW

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509

Status

Status/DTC
©6
©6
O 2
Q1
o4
Q2
Q1
“ 0
O 2
Q1
o3
Q2
Q1
Q1

Passive/Sporadic

Repair Order Number: --
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Volkswagen/ 51 - Golf Cabriolet 2012 >/

PO068A:00/01
674:000

P0010:00/00
016:000

P0030:00/00
048:000

P0201:00/00
513:000

P0562:00/01
378:000

ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too

Early

'A' Camshaft Position Actuator Circuit/Open (Bank1)
02 Sensor Heater Contr. Circ.(Bank1(1)Sensor 1)

Cylinder 1- Injector Circuit

System Voltage
Low Voltage

03 - Brakes 1 (6 DTCs)

DTC

00668:002
00668:001
01042:000

01435:005

00778:005

01423:005

Description

Vehicle voltage terminal 30 - Lower limit not reached
Vehicle voltage terminal 30 - Upper limit exceeded
Control module not coded

Brake pressure sensor 1 - no or incorrect basic
setting/adaptation

Steering angle sensor - no or incorrect basic
setting/adaptation

Lateral acceleration sensor - no or incorrect basic
setting/adaptation

08 - Air Conditioning (2 DTCs)

DTC

B10ABFO

u101100

Description

Refrigerant pressure
Below lower limit

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

15 - Airbag (1 DTC)

DTC

U101100

Description

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

16 - Steering column electronics (4 DTCs)

DTC

U140000

U101100

U112100

HUTEL www.autel.com

Description

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Data bus message missing

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Test Time: 2024-06-03 12:46:13

Report ID: MAXIA20240603124613
Active/static

Active/static

Active/static

Active/static
Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Active/static

Active/static

Active/static

Active/static

Status

Active/static

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic
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Volkswagen/ 51 - Golf Cabriolet 2012 >/

Control unit in steering wheel
UTO8EQD No Communication

17 - Instrument cluster (2 DTCs)
DTC Description

B200049 Ctrl. module faulty

Supply voltage
u101100 Voltage too low

19 - Gateway (1 DTC)
DTC Description

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached

42 - Driver's door electronics (2 DTCs)
DTC Description

01811:002 Supply voltage for door control module, driver side - Lower

limit not reached

01299:004 Diagnostic interface for data bus - No

signal/communication

44 - Power Steering (1 DTC)
DTC Description

03803:005

52 - Passenger's door electronics (3 DTCs)

DTC Description

01812:002 Supply voltage for door control module, frt. pass. side -

Lower limit not reached

01035:000 Window lifter overheating protection active - frt.pass. side

01299:004 Diagnostic interface for data bus - No

signal/communication

56 - Radio (2 DTCs)
DTC Description

00446:002 not reached

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached

62 - Left rear door electronics (1 DTC)
DTC Description

01813:002 Supply voltage for door control module, left rear - Lower

limit not reached

72 - Right rear door electronics (1 DTC)

HUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Test Time: 2024-06-03 12:46:13

Steering angle sensor for power-assisted steering - no or
incorrect basic setting/adaptation

Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower limit

Report ID: MAXIA20240603124613

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Active/static

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Active/static

Status
Passive/Sporadic
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic
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Volkswagen/ 51 - Golf Cabriolet 2012 >/ Test Time: 2024-06-03 12:46:13 Report ID: MAXIA20240603124613

DTC Description Status

01814:002 Supply voltage for door control module, right rear - Lower

limit not reached Passive/Sporadic

Technician Notes
2016403039

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.
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